
SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES TO SIT FOR TEACHERS AND SCHOOL LEADERS EXAMINATIONS, JANUARY 2025

RULINDO DISTRICT

SN First Name Last Name ID Number Position Name Examination Center Date TIME

1 ELIZABETH ABIMANIMPAYE 1 2000 7 0119447 1 49 Biology teacher  A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

2 Jean Baptiste BASEBYABANDI 1 1986 8 0179333 0 91 Computer Lab attendant ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

3 Marie Louise BENIMANA 1 1996 7 0207801 1 61 Biology teacher  A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

4 Emmanuel BIZUMUREMYI 1 1995 8 0027935 0 73 Mathematics and Physics teacher ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

5 Jean Marie VianneyCYUBAHIRO 1 1995 8 0030637 1 27 Mathematics teacher ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

6 Frederick DUKUZIMANA 1 2000 8 0180690 0 93 Biology teacher  A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

7 Theoneste HABIMANA 1 1990 8 0223686 0 82 Biology teacher  A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

8 Fulgence HAKIZIMANA 1 1998 8 0112384 0 28 Mathematics and Geography teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

9 Protais HIRWABAYO 1 1999 8 0025365 0 03 Computer Lab attendant ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

10 Domina IMABERA 1 1999 7 0020254 0 95 Computer Sciences teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

11 François Regis IMANIBAHO 1 1993 8 0030369 2 94 Mathematics and Physics teacher ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

12 Gerard IRAGUHA 1 1996 8 0147818 0 38 ICT teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

13 Felicite IRAGUHAMAHORO 1 2002 7 0016591 2 70 Biology teacher  A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

14 Jean D'Amour IRIHO 1 1999 8 0019669 1 73 Chemistry and Biology teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

15 Aurore De Joie SouvenirIRUMVANEZA 1 1999 7 0118745 1 46 Biology teacher  A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00



16 Jean de la Vie KUBWIMANA 1 1993 8 0004499 2 34 Mathematics and Geography teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

17 Anitha KWIZERA 1 2000 7 0013905 0 50 Computer Lab attendant ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

18 Laurence MUKAGAKUBA 1 1967 7 0045621 0 80 Chemistry and Biology teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

19 Laetitia MUKANOHERI 1 1988 7 0134066 0 31 Mathematics and Physics teacher ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

20 Jacqueline MUKASHYAKA 1 1989 7 0128940 0 98 Biology teacher  A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

21 Marie Grace MUKESHIMANA 1 1995 7 0001060 0 85 Science Lab attendant ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

22 Eulalie MUKUZIMANA 1 1978 7 0093433 0 30 Biology teacher  A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

23 Yvette MURERWA 1 2002 7 0016963 0 64 Biology teacher  A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

24 Jonathan NAYIGIZIKI 1 1990 8 0109203 0 27 Biology teacher  A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

25 Anselme NIYIBIZI 1 1991 8 0166261 1 38 Chemistry teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

26 Emmanuel NIYIGENA 1 1989 8 0105387 1 53

Mathematics and Computer Sciences teacher 

A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

27 Jean Paul NIYODUSENGA 1 1999 8 0055396 1 13 Computer Sciences teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

28 Marthe NIYONAGIZE 1 1988 7 0064056 1 10 Biology teacher  A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

29 Aaron NIZEYIMANA 1 1998 8 0102641 1 77 Computer Lab attendant ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

30 Yvette Pricille NIZEYIMANA 1 1995 7 0065004 2 83 Mathematics and Biology teacher ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

31 JEAN BAPTISTENSENGIMANA 1 2000 8 0015711 0 86 Biology teacher  A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

32 Emmanuel NSHIMIYIMANA 1 1993 8 0142318 0 58 Chemistry teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

33 Theresie NYIRAMUCO 1 1988 7 0133547 1 83 Mathematics and Biology teacher ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

34 Felicien NZIRORERA 1 1991 8 0167833 0 86 Biology teacher  A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

35 Marie Alice SHEMA 1 2001 7 0019732 0 10 Biology teacher  A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

36 Marie Josee TUYISABE 1 1995 7 0006562 0 54 Biology teacher  A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

37 Maurice TUYISENGE 1 1984 8 0117308 0 46 Mathematics and Physics teacher ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00



38 Belise TUYISHIME 1 1999 7 0040261 0 04 Mathematics teacher ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

39 Solange TUYISHIMIRE 1 1995 7 0123749 1 55 Biology teacher  A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

40 Leonie TUYISHIMIRE 1 1996 7 0089853 2 85 Biology teacher  A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

41 Evariste TUYISHIMIRE 1 1990 8 0114677 0 88 Biology teacher  A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

42 Florence Oben TUYISHIMIRE 1 1996 7 0136927 2 25 Computer Lab attendant ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

43 Jean Damour TWIZEYIMANA 1 1998 8 0147689 0 53 Mathematics and Physics teacher ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

44 Marie Josee UMULISA 1 2000 7 0017359 1 50 Biology teacher  A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

45 Pacifique UMURERWA 1 1998 7 0122210 0 72 Mathematics and Biology teacher ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

46 Clarisse UVUTSENEZA 1 1996 7 0037781 0 79 Computer Sciences teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

47 Florentine UWABIKIRAMARIYA 1 1998 7 0089635 0 23 Biology teacher  A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

48 Esther UWADATA 1 1997 7 0097919 0 78 Biology teacher  A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

49 BEATRICE UWAMAHORO 1 1998 7 0005061 0 17 Biology teacher  A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

50 Vedaste UWAMAHORO 1 1990 8 0193903 0 29 Mathematics and Physics teacher ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

51 Marie Claudine UWANYIRIGIRA 1 1990 7 0126057 1 41 Computer Sciences teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

52 MARCELINE UWAYISABA 1 1998 7 0165239 0 65 Biology teacher  A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

53 Viateur UWIDUHAYE 1 1990 8 0084483 0 95 Chemistry teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

54 Florentine UWIHIRWE 1 2002 7 0090716 1 81 Biology teacher  A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

55 Aimee UWIMANIMPAYE 1 1995 7 0156533 0 24 Mathematics and Physics teacher ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

56 Jurdence UWIMPUHWE 1 1999 7 0143691 1 72 Biology teacher  A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

57 Domithille UWINEZA 1 1988 7 0129736 0 49 Chemistry teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

58 Christine UWINGABIRE 1 1995 7 0084727 0 63 Biology teacher  A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

59 ANGELIQUE UWIRINGIYIMANA 1 1999 7 0019427 0 89 Biology teacher  A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00



60 Daniel ABIKUNDA 1 1997 8 0008414 0 63 English and French teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

61 Emilienne AKIMANA 1 1982 7 0138813 1 18 English and Kinyarwanda teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

62 JEAN BAMVUGINYUMVIRA1 2001 8 0020160 1 27 English and Kiswahili teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

63 Donatien BASHIMIKI 1 1984 8 0131258 0 39 English and French teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

64 Etienne BIGWI 1 1996 8 0007095 0 13 English teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

65 Herman BIZIMANA 1 1981 8 0022868 1 69 English and French teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

66 Andre BIZIMANA 1 1978 8 0090812 2 19 English and French teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

67 Gilbert BIZIMANA 1 1999 8 0060333 0 79 Kinyarwanda teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

68 Agnes BYUKUSENGE 1 1974 7 0067680 0 94 English teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

69 Valens HABIMANA 1 1987 8 0024575 0 93 English and French teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

70 Barthazar HABIMANA 1 1987 8 0145423 2 26 English and French teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

71 Eraste HAKIZIMANA 1 1982 8 0134442 0 87 English and French teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

72 Theogene HAKUZIMANA 1 1988 8 0132910 0 84 English and Kiswahili teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

73 Jean Bosco IMANIZABAYO 1 2002 8 0017418 0 98 English and French teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

74 ALICE ISHIMWE 1 1997 7 0082882 0 55 English teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

75 Jean Claude ISHIMWE 1 1999 8 0101393 0 43 Kinyarwanda teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

76 Solange KARUGWIZA 1 1987 7 0029124 0 66 English teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

77 J.M.V KURADUSENGE 1 1984 8 0136496 1 31 English and French teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

78 Aniceth KWIZERA 1 1999 8 0033624 0 42 English and French teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

79 Marie Chantal MAGNIFIQUE 1 1980 7 0119512 0 96 English and Kinyarwanda teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

80 Henriette MFITUMUKIZA 1 1999 7 0019412 0 66 English and Kinyarwanda teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

81 Richard MUGABA 1 1978 8 0035079 1 62 English and French teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30



82 Clotilde MUKAGASASIRA 1 1982 7 0135470 2 45 English and Kinyarwanda teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

83 Alice MUKAKIMENYI 1 1996 7 0005686 0 72 English and Kinyarwanda teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

84 Aline MUKAMBANGUTSE 1 1987 7 0026543 1 27 English and French teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

85 Betty MUKANDAYISENGA 1 1990 7 0225395 0 02 English and French teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

86 Speciose MUKANDAYISENGA 1 1989 7 0134373 0 20 English and Kinyarwanda teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

87 Rosalie MUKANDEZE 1 1973 7 0064397 0 59 English and French teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

88 Delphine MUKANGOBOKA 1 1985 7 0187636 0 41 English teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

89 Josephine MUKANYANA 1 1988 7 0137017 0 48 English teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

90 Theophaine MUKAWERA 1 1995 7 0123799 2 81 English and Kinyarwanda teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

91 Ildephonse MUKESHIMANA 1 2001 8 0095797 1 21 English and Kiswahili teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

92 Violette MUSANABERA 1 1983 7 0118887 0 09 English and Kinyarwanda teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

93 Théogene NDACYAYISABA 1 1984 8 0130743 0 71 English teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

94 Erasme NIYIGENA 1 1984 8 0119879 1 60 English and Kiswahili teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

95 Modeste NIYONSABA 1 1997 8 0020902 0 08 English and Kinyarwanda teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

96 Céléstin NSENGIMANA 1 1986 8 0129776 0 05 English and French teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

97 Emile NSENGIMANA 1 2000 8 0018746 1 41 English and Literature in English teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

98 Jean Damascene NSENGIYUMVA 1 1988 8 0133940 1 24 English and Kiswahili teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

99 Jean NepomusceneNSHIMYUMUREMYI 1 1985 8 0128591 1 69 English and French teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

100 Tabita NUZUYISHIMWE 1 1998 7 0009542 0 33 English and Kinyarwanda teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

101 Eugenie NYIRAKAMANA 1 1998 7 0112615 0 72 English and Kinyarwanda teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

102 Valentine NYIRAMAHIRWE 1 1980 7 0118736 0 08 English teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

103 MARCELINE NYIRANDIKUBWIMANA1 1996 7 0153586 0 50 English teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30



104 Marie Hyacinthe NYIRANEZA 1 1999 7 0059422 1 04 English teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

105 Chantal NYIRANTAMBARA 1 1994 7 0037935 1 61 English and Kinyarwanda teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

106 Jean de Dieu SAFARI 1 1984 8 0186137 1 78 English and French teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

107 Josiane SUGIRA 1 1991 7 0108469 0 66 English and Kinyarwanda teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

108 Jeanette TUYISHIME 1 1999 7 0058746 0 19 English and Kinyarwanda teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

109 Claudine UFITINEMA 1 1991 7 0113161 0 44 English and Kinyarwanda teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

110 Servilien UGENEWENIMANA 1 1988 8 0122016 1 00 English and Kinyarwanda teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

111 Seraphine UJENEZA 1 1983 7 0121790 0 60 English and French teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

112 Joselyne UMUHIRE 1 1999 7 0010258 1 38 English and Kinyarwanda teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

113 Alice UMUTONIWASE 1 1996 7 0091533 0 41 English and Kinyarwanda teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

114 Marie Louise UWABATO 1 1987 7 0121490 1 59 English and Kinyarwanda teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

115 Mubaraka UWIMANA 1 1986 8 0173885 1 96 English and French teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

116 Francine UWINGABIRE 1 1996 7 0082088 0 70 English and Kinyarwanda teacher A0 ES Gasiza 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

117 Berthilde UWIZEYIMANA 1 1995 7 0009539 0 69 English and French teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 20/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

118 Deborah ABAYISENGA 1 2000 7 0051451 0 81 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

119 Grace ABAYIZERA 1 2000 7 0018592 1 61 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

120 Jeanine AKAYEZU 1 1995 7 0118149 0 94 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

121 Marie Grace AKIMANA 1 1998 7 0012076 0 61 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

122 MONIQUE AMIZERO 1 1996 7 0081108 1 51 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

123 Emmanuel BASIGAYABO 1 1989 8 0203794 0 62 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

124 Marie MediatriceBAYISENGE 1 1980 7 0088364 0 87 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

125 VESTINE BENIHIRWE 1 2000 7 0121268 0 19 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00



126 Christine BYUKUSENGE 1 1994 7 0171266 0 19 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

127 Annette DUKUZUMUREMYI 1 1997 7 0140900 1 00 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

128 Annualite DUSABIMANA 1 1996 7 0024668 1 48 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

129 Jean Marie VianneyDUSENGUMUREMYI 1 1999 8 0089750 1 28 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

130 Angelique DUSHIMIYIMANA 1 2000 7 0015675 0 79 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

131 Adeline DUSINGIZIMANA 1 2002 7 0039703 0 10 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

132 Jean Damascene HABIHIRWE 1 1993 8 0103436 0 75 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

133 EMMANUEL HABIMANA 1 2000 8 0242153 0 65 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

134 Eric HABIYAKARE 1 1990 8 0152470 0 85 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

135 Sofonie HAHOZEYEZU 1 1999 7 0176216 0 04 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

136 Donatha HASINGIZWEYEZU 1 2003 7 0051054 1 57 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

137 Theogene HATANGIMANA 1 1994 8 0057810 0 51 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

138 Belancille HATANGIMANA 1 1992 7 0051724 0 74 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

139 Emmanuel IMANATURIKUMWE 1 1996 8 0037861 0 86 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

140 Magnifique FaustineIMANAYARATSINZE 1 2003 7 0131324 0 84 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

141 Marie Odile INGABIRE 1 1986 7 0179867 0 54 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

142 Jeannette INGABIRE 1 2000 7 0145487 1 14 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

143 Florence IRADUKUNDA 1 1999 7 0073441 1 35 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

144 Debora IRADUKUNDA 1 2004 7 0136644 0 72 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

145 Annuarite IRADUKUNDA 1 2002 7 0035068 0 90 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

146 Marie Therese IRADUKUNDA 1 2001 7 0082960 0 85 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

147 GEMIMA IYABIVUZE 1 2000 7 0017700 0 97 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00



148 Nadine IYIZERWA 1 2004 7 0050680 0 26 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

149 Honorine IZERE 1 2002 7 0114923 0 24 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

150 Jane KANTETERE 1 2000 7 0207060 0 95 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

151 YVETTE KUBWIMANA 1 2002 7 0189423 0 66 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

152 Clarisse MANIRAGUHA 1 1996 7 0081430 0 00 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

153 Edith MIZERO 1 1999 7 0012672 1 28 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

154 Annuarithe MUBERARUGO 1 1991 7 0110681 0 95 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

155 Albertine MUCO 1 1995 7 0049061 0 56 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

156 Jean Bosco MUGWANEZA 1 2002 8 0113819 0 73 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

157 Consolée MUHAWENIMANA 1 1992 7 0052851 1 42 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

158 Solange MUHAWENIMANA 1 1994 7 0062044 0 98 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

159 Marie Louise MUHORAKEYE 1 1986 7 0179963 0 95 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

160 Jeanne FrancoiseMUJAWAMARIYA 1 1988 7 0074902 0 28 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

161 JEANNETTE MUKABANDORA 1 1997 7 0072841 0 25 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

162 Pascaline MUKAGENO 1 1995 7 0051194 1 27 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

163 Clementine MUKAMAHORO 1 2002 7 0017068 0 88 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

164 Jacqueline MUKAMANA 1 1997 7 0061435 0 48 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

165 Marie Rose MUKAMUSONI 1 1999 7 0119008 1 22 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

166 Laurence MUKANDAYISHIMIYE1 1992 7 0099382 0 56 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

167 Marie Solange MUKANDEREYE 1 1991 7 0112090 0 42 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

168 Yvette MUKARUGWIRO MASENGESHO1 1997 7 0069321 0 43 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

169 Clementine MUKARUSAGARA 1 1990 7 0178092 0 07 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00



170 Jeannine MUKASHEMA 1 1986 7 0143230 0 34 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

171 Marie Gorette MUKASHEMA 1 1984 7 0186147 0 86 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

172 Delphine MUKASHYAKA 1 1996 7 0245787 0 96 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

173 JEANETTE MUKESHIMANA 1 1996 7 0011889 0 42 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

174 Esperance MUKESHIMANA 1 1980 7 0111341 0 75 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

175 Gaudence MUKESHIMANA 1 2002 7 0116475 0 73 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

176 Odorade MUNDEKERE 1 1993 7 0103488 1 81 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

177 CHANCE MARIE BENITHEMUNEZERO 1 2001 7 0085262 0 06 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

178 LYDIE MUREKATETE 1 1993 7 0104454 1 59 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

179 Immaculée MUREKATETE 1 1989 7 0124703 0 69 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

180 Pascal MURINDWA 1 1992 8 0128814 0 18 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

181 Frodouard MURWANASHYAKA 1 1992 8 0089392 0 47 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

182 Valentine MUSABYEMARIYA 1 1996 7 0091945 0 59 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

183 Theodosie MUSABYIMANA 1 1997 7 0023656 0 05 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

184 Claudette MUSABYIMANA 1 1989 7 0050238 0 44 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

185 Clementine MUSHIMIYIMANA 1 2003 7 0132118 0 56 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

186 Jeanne MUSHIMIYIMANA 1 1994 7 0156458 0 51 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

187 Angelique MUSHIMIYIMANA 1 1995 7 0005099 0 92 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

188 Anne Marie MUTUYIMANA 1 1998 7 0069713 1 66 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

189 Jean De Dieu MUZIKI 1 1985 8 0085763 0 55 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

190 JOSELYNE NARAME 1 1999 7 0118972 0 41 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

191 Augustin NDAGIJIMANA 1 1989 8 0124554 0 12 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00



192 Jean Claude NGABO 1 1990 8 0112251 1 40 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

193 Clementine NIWEMUHOZA 1 1994 7 0116256 0 35 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

194 Achel NIYIGENA 1 1998 7 0113016 1 01 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

195 Charlotte NIYIGENA 1 1999 7 0122174 0 54 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

196 Jacqueline NIYIRERA 1 1994 7 0098464 0 43 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

197 Patience NIYODUSENGA 1 1997 7 0062549 1 49 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

198 Christine NIYOGISUBIZO 1 1998 7 0159647 0 04 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

199 Jeannine NIYOMUKIZA 1 2001 7 0084991 1 02 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

200 Marie Irene NIYOMUKIZA 1 2003 7 0117224 0 53 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

201 Postella NIYOMUKIZA 1 1997 7 0221884 0 77 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

202 Rachel NIYOMURINZI 1 1996 7 0090411 0 12 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

203 Gerardine NIYONIZERA 1 2002 7 0133133 0 92 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

204 JANVIERE NIYONSHUTI 1 2003 7 0116929 0 21 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

205 Nadine NIYOTWIZERA 1 2000 7 0122306 0 96 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

206 Clementine NIYOYITA 1 2002 7 0115699 0 85 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

207 Francine NIZEYUMUKIZA 1 1988 7 0192228 0 97 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

208 Augustin NSENGIMANA 1 1998 8 0038091 0 18 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

209 Benjamin NSENGIMANA 1 1983 8 0123309 0 69 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

210 Eugene NSHIMIYIMANA 1 1993 8 0033710 0 25 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

211 Patrick NTAGANDA 1 1996 8 0038045 0 36 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

212 Sylvie NTAKIRUTIMANA 1 1997 7 0064713 0 35 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

213 Clementine NUMUHIRE 1 1991 7 0111092 0 26 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00



214 Yolande NUWANJYEWERA 1 1990 7 0130500 0 02 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

215 Christine NYIRABIZEYIMANA 1 1995 7 0172526 0 19 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

216 Florence NYIRAHAKIZIMANA 1 1989 7 0095236 0 84 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

217 Evelyne NYIRAMATABARO 1 2000 7 0270450 0 70 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

218 Josepha NYIRAMBARUSHIMANA1 1997 7 0073384 0 83 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

219 Marie Rose NYIRAMBARUSHIMANA1 1993 7 0104969 0 41 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

220 Félicité NYIRANGENDAHIMANA1 1992 7 0095260 3 15 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

221 Janviere NYIRAZAMANI 1 1982 7 0190081 0 88 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

222 Claudia NYIRIMBABAZI 1 1994 7 0057645 1 64 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

223 Jacques NZAKIZWANAYO 1 1991 8 0103623 0 14 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

224 MARIE LOUISEOMEGA 1 1999 7 0058185 0 50 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

225 Aimee Kevine SAFARI 1 2003 7 0177380 0 68 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

226 Jean De Dieu SIBOMANA 1 1999 8 0011431 1 15 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

227 Sandrine TUMUKUNDE 1 1994 7 0055519 0 93 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

228 Xxx TUMUKUNDE 1 1989 7 0128463 0 90 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

229 Selman TUYISENGE 1 1993 8 0001498 1 91 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

230 Kalisa Noel TUYISENGE 1 1986 8 0012025 0 42 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

231 Joseline TUYISHIMIRE 1 2001 7 0182436 0 90 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

232 JEANNETTE TUYISHIMIRE 1 1996 7 0221228 0 68 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

233 Valens TUYISHIMIRE 1 1994 8 0191588 2 84 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

234 Genereuse TUYISHIMIRE 1 1999 7 0180595 1 25 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

235 Theoneste TUYISHIMIRE 1 1995 8 0051576 0 89 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00



236 Ernestine TUYISINGIZE 1 1994 7 0057799 1 41 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

237 Darie UMUTESI 1 2000 7 0119550 1 17 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

238 Josiane UMUTESI 1 2003 7 0117504 1 30 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

239 Honorine UMUTONIWASE 1 2000 7 0180071 1 62 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

240 Belyse UWAMAHORO 1 2001 7 0112258 0 25 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

241 Delphine UWAMAHORO 1 1992 7 0096372 0 98 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

242 Berancille UWAMAHORO 1 1994 7 0124184 0 47 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

243 Clementine UWAMBAJIMANA 1 1996 7 0006105 0 26 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

244 ZAWADI UWASE 1 2003 7 0035043 0 74 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

245 Ruth UWAYISENGA 1 2002 7 0114068 1 96 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

246 Nadine UWERA 1 1993 7 0117118 0 63 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

247 YVONNE UWIDUTIJE 1 1999 7 0058596 0 81 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

248 Odette UWIMANA 1 1992 7 0088440 0 38 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

249 Josepha UWIMANIDUHAYE 1 2001 7 0039914 0 68 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

250 Beatha UWINEZA 1 1990 7 0127359 0 86 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

251 Florence UWINEZA 1 2002 7 0106481 0 22 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

252 Christine UWINEZA 1 2005 7 0004834 0 12 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

253 Yvonne UWINGENEYE 1 1996 7 0090325 2 31 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

254 Laurentine UWINGENEYE 1 1989 7 0195715 1 44 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

255 JEAN MARIE VIANNEYUWITONZE 1 1997 8 0168872 0 11 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

256 Beatrice UWIZEYIMANA 1 1991 7 0108556 0 06 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

257 Thacienne UWIZEYIMANA 1 1996 7 0038803 0 28 Accountant- Secretary A2 Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00



258 Rosine UWUJINEMA 1 1994 7 0116603 0 90 Accountant- Secretary A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

259 Leonie YANKURIJE 1 1989 7 0124880 0 01 Accountant- Secretary A2 ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

260 Albert ABARWANASHYAKA 1 1990 8 0118990 0 82 Head teacher of primary school Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

261 Angelique ABIMANA 1 2001 7 0019158 1 60

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

262 Andre BIZIMANA 1 1978 8 0090812 2 19

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

263 Jean Marie VianneyCYUBAHIRO 1 1995 8 0030637 1 27 Head teacher of primary school ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

264 Patience DUSABIMANA 1 1982 7 0125531 0 06 Head teacher of primary school Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

265 John Claudius HABUMUGISHA 1 1989 8 0186990 0 98 Head teacher of primary school Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

266 Maurice HAGENIMANA 1 2001 8 0013084 0 55

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

267 Jean Marie VianneyHAGENIMANA 1 2003 8 0117202 0 97

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

268 Erneste HAKIZIMANA 1 1975 8 0043162 0 94 Head teacher of primary school Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

269 Jean Claude HAKIZIMANA 1 1981 8 0104486 0 19 Head teacher of primary school Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

270 Joseph HAKORIMANA 1 1986 8 0132578 0 62 Head teacher of primary school Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

271 Cedrick HAKUZIMANA 1 2004 8 0078829 0 55

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

272 Gratien HATEGEKIMANA 1 1984 8 0186551 0 02 Head teacher of primary school ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

273 Florentine HORANIMANA 1 1988 7 0191351 0 51 Head teacher of primary school ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

274 Belise INSHUTIYABABYEYI 1 2005 7 0051003 0 34

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

275 Yabes IRADUKUNDA 1 2004 8 0199219 0 97

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

276 Eugenie IRADUKUNDA ISHIMWE1 2001 7 0033333 0 83

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

277 Salome ISHIMWE 1 1996 7 0197819 1 72 Head teacher of primary school ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

278 Jean Paul ISHIMWE 1 2001 8 0146846 0 24

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

279 Olivier ISHIMWE 1 2000 8 0016418 0 18

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30



280 Aline Sandrine ISHIMWE KALISA 1 1998 7 0007931 0 34 Head teacher of primary school Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

281 Uziel KABAYIZA 1 1985 8 0162659 0 40 Head teacher of primary school ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

282 Théoneste KARIMBA 1 1971 8 0048183 0 27 Head teacher of primary school Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

283 Epaphrodite KWIZERA 1 2001 7 0172982 1 22

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

284 Faustin MBERABAGABO 1 1981 8 0104208 0 11 Head teacher of primary school Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

285 Marie Louise MICOMYIZA 1 1985 7 0077283 0 81 Head teacher of primary school Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

286 EVARISTE MUGISHA 1 2004 8 0051280 0 54

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

287 Olivier MUHIRE 1 1994 8 0228298 0 18

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

288 Suzanne MUJAWIMANA 1 1971 7 0065995 0 19 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Discipline Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

289 Alice MUKAKIMENYI 1 1996 7 0005686 0 72 Head teacher of primary school Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

290 Floride MUKAMANA 1 1977 7 0108232 0 93 Head teacher of primary school Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

291 Delphine MUSENGIMANA 1 2004 7 0206730 0 44

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

292 Théogène MUSONI 1 1983 8 0149295 0 46 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Discipline Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

293 HENRIETTE MUTATSENEZA 1 2001 7 0021001 0 07

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

294 Théogene NDACYAYISABA 1 1984 8 0130743 0 71 Head teacher of primary school Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

295 Jean Baptiste NIYITANGA 1 1977 8 0110641 0 15

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

296 Tharisa NIYOMUGISHA 1 2004 7 0019470 0 06

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

297 Valentine NIYOTWAGIRA 1 2005 7 0176277 0 00

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

298 Fidèle NKURIKIYIMANA 1 1990 8 0131037 0 14 Head teacher of primary school ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

299 Bonheur Alexis NSANZIMANA NIBISHAKA1 2005 8 0019298 0 89

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

300 Theophile NTUBYIGANIRWA 1 1982 8 0136862 0 99 Head teacher of primary school ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

301 Charlotte NYIRABUGINGO 1 1976 7 0031476 0 27 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Discipline Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30



302 Hilarie NYIRAHABINEZA 1 1988 7 0130333 0 13

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

303 Esperance NYIRAMAGANIRO 1 1990 7 0089860 0 70 Head teacher of primary school ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

304 Leatitia NYIRANDINDAYINO 1 1985 7 0117868 0 20 Head teacher of primary school Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

305 Chantal NYIRANTAMBARA 1 1994 7 0037935 1 61 Head teacher of primary school ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

306 Anastase SERUBUGA 1 1984 8 0134599 1 01 Head teacher of primary school Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

307 Athanase SIBOMANA 1 1986 8 0180754 0 91 Head teacher of primary school ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

308 Jean Pierre SIBOMANA 1 2003 8 0058152 0 10

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

309 Emmanuel SINDAYIGAYA 1 2004 8 0028905 0 65

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

310 Elias TUYISHIMIRE 1 2002 8 0271418 0 88

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

311 Celine TUYISHIMIRE 1 2004 7 0253186 0 57

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

312 Emmanuel TUYIZERE 1 2003 8 0125029 0 15

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

313 Gratien TWAHIRWA 1 1985 8 0135806 0 14 Head teacher of primary school Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

314 Jean Paul TWIZERIMANA 1 1991 8 0103985 0 83 Head teacher of primary school Lycee notre dame de la visitation 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

315 Léonard TWIZEYIMANA 1 1996 8 0120433 0 11

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

316 Redempta UMUHOZA 1 2004 7 0055251 0 43

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

317 Marie Ange UMUHOZAWASE 1 2006 7 0173538 0 27

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

318 Mamy Claire UMURAZA 1 2003 7 0142267 0 89

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

319 Valentine UMUTESI 1 2005 7 0052862 0 77

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

320 Divine URWIBUTSO IYIZERWA1 2004 7 0261962 0 56

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

321 Yvonne UWAMARIYA 1 2002 7 0246743 1 53

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

322 Joseph UWAYEZU 1 2006 8 0011753 0 22

Mathematics and Science & Elementary 

Technology teacher Inyange girls school 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

323 Seraphine UWERA 1 1989 7 0185845 0 20 Head teacher of primary school ES Gasiza 21/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30



324 Jules BIMAZUBUTE 1 1979 8 0083631 0 32 Bursar Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

325 ICYEZA Marie ChantalBUTERA 1 1998 7 0150930 3 22 Bursar ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

326 Eustache GATETE 1 1993 8 0172270 0 74 Bursar Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

327 Emmanuel HABIMANA 1 1984 8 0133389 0 59 Bursar Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

328 Alphonsine ICYITEGETSE 1 1996 7 0038054 0 43 Bursar ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

329 Valentine INEMAYIMANA 1 1986 7 0086114 0 59 Bursar Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

330 Marie Claudine INGABIRE 1 1994 7 0056135 0 55 Bursar Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

331 Verene IRADUKUNDA 1 1994 7 0042624 0 74 Bursar ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

332 Marie Claire KWIZERA 1 1989 7 0053724 1 09 Bursar Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

333 Spéciose MANISHIMWE 1 1992 7 0001110 1 35 Bursar Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

334 Annuarithe MUBERARUGO 1 1991 7 0110681 0 95 Bursar ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

335 Marie Chantal MUKAMUHIGIRWA 1 1988 7 0182840 2 92 Bursar ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

336 Marie Alice MUKAMUTUZO 1 1991 7 0111258 1 60 Bursar Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

337 Fortunee MUKANDAYISENGA 1 1990 7 0115987 0 39 Bursar ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

338 Marie Solange MUKANDEREYE 1 1991 7 0112090 0 42 Bursar Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

339 Irene MUKESHIMANA 1 1999 7 0062430 0 93 Bursar Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

340 Esperance MUKESHIMANA 1 1980 7 0111341 0 75 Bursar ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

341 Hyacinthe MWUMVIRA 1 1983 8 0150042 0 48 Bursar ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

342 JOSELYNE NARAME 1 1999 7 0118972 0 41 Bursar ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

343 Assinathe NIWENSHUTI 1 1998 7 0013647 2 80 Bursar Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

344 Albertine NIYIGENA 1 1996 7 0091529 0 75 Bursar ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

345 Angeline NIYIGIRA 1 1994 7 0055467 1 56 Bursar ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00



346 Marcel NIYITANGA 1 1994 8 0060996 0 27 Bursar ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

347 Isaie NSENGIMANA 1 1990 8 0127135 0 78 Bursar Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

348 Jean Damascene NSENGIMANA 1 1988 8 0176188 1 94 Bursar ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

349 Vincent NSENGIYUMVA 1 1987 8 0121656 0 15 Bursar ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

350 Daniel NTEZIRYAYO 1 1994 8 0041201 1 71 Bursar Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

351 Stephanie NYIRAHABUMUGISHA1 1992 7 0024658 1 80 Bursar ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

352 Vestine NYIRAKABERA 1 1982 7 0138802 0 57 Bursar Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

353 Olive NYIRANSENGIMANA 1 1993 7 0182718 0 84 Bursar Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

354 LIBERATHA NYIRANTEZIMANA 1 1995 7 0143742 1 28 Bursar ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

355 Olive NYIRASAFARI 1 1980 7 0155407 0 58 Bursar ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

356 Cassien SAFARI 1 1986 8 0129507 0 98 Bursar ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

357 Eric SEBAHIRE 1 1992 8 0052937 0 85 Bursar Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

358 Remy Cassius SONGA 1 2001 8 0022005 1 25 Bursar ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

359 Fabrice TURIKUMWENIMANA1 1994 8 0130381 1 75 Bursar ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

360 Selman TUYISENGE 1 1993 8 0001498 1 91 Bursar Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

361 Kalisa Noel TUYISENGE 1 1986 8 0012025 0 42 Bursar ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

362 JEANNETTE TUYISHIMIRE 1 1996 7 0221228 0 68 Bursar Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

363 Adrien TUYISHIMIRE 1 1986 8 0179798 0 10 Bursar Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

364 Valens TUYISHIMIRE 1 1994 8 0191588 2 84 Bursar ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

365 Theoneste TUYISHIMIRE 1 1995 8 0051576 0 89 Bursar ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

366 Telesphore TWIZERIMANA 1 1986 8 0130722 0 98 Bursar ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

367 Albert TWIZERIMANA 1 1993 8 0118003 0 35 Bursar ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00



368 Adeline UFITINEMA 1 1994 7 0069118 0 01 Bursar Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

369 Christine UKOBIZABA 1 1980 7 0038964 0 66 Bursar Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

370 Delphine UMUHOZA 1 1979 7 0083549 0 33 Bursar Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

371 Wivine UMUTESI 1 1990 7 0205577 0 96 Bursar Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

372 Clemence UMUTESI 1 1998 7 0192115 0 55 Bursar ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

373 Angelique USABWASE 1 1988 7 0035756 1 50 Bursar Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

374 Delphine UWAMAHORO 1 1995 7 0062745 1 89 Bursar Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

375 Jeannette UWANYIRIGIRA 1 1979 7 0087937 0 87 Bursar ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

376 Chantal UWAYISABA 1 1988 7 0118889 1 44 Bursar ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

377 Judith UWIHOREYE 1 1986 7 0084268 0 56 Bursar Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

378 Vedaste UWIMANIKUNZE 1 1998 8 0009587 0 14 Bursar ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

379 Florence UWIMBABAZI 1 1994 7 0073473 1 98 Bursar ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

380 Marie Francoise UWINGABIRE 1 1989 7 0127585 0 39 Bursar Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

381 Thermestoque UWIRINGIYIMANA 1 1986 8 0179808 2 79 Bursar Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

382 Delphine UWISUNZEMARIYA 1 1990 7 0128361 0 68 Bursar ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

383 Olivier UWITONZE 1 1988 8 0113240 0 33 Bursar Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

384 Odile UWIZERA 1 1994 7 0112201 1 86 Bursar Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

385 Rosine UWUJINEMA 1 1994 7 0116603 0 90 Bursar Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

386 Lucien BAHUFITE 1 1990 8 0200292 0 14 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

387 Marie Louise BATAMURIZA 1 1988 7 0188510 0 29 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

388 Jean Damascene BAZARAMBIRWA 1 1992 8 0149978 0 55 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

389 Emmanuel BIKORIMANA 1 1984 8 0093494 0 55 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30



390 Jean NepomusceneBIZABARIMANA 1 1980 8 0104161 0 46 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

391 Jean Apotre DUSENGIMANA 1 1989 8 0134285 0 87 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

392 Innocent GASORE 1 1984 8 0117970 0 00 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Studies Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

393 Valens HABINEZA 1 1991 8 0112196 0 47 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

394 Valens HAGENIMANA MUSHENGEZI1 1987 8 0121897 1 18 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

395 Oreste HAKIZIMANA 1 1981 8 0134075 0 61 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Studies Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

396 Evariste HAKIZIMANA 1 1986 8 0078623 0 88 Head teacher of secondary school Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

397 Theodore HAKUZIMANA 1 1994 8 0057344 0 18 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

398 Jean Pierre HATANGIMBABAZI 1 1994 8 0116184 0 30 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Studies Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

399 Innocent HIRWA 1 1995 8 0086704 1 86 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

400 Andre IRADUKUNDA 1 1993 8 0030681 1 55 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

401 Pacifique IRIKUMWENATWE 1 1997 8 0045046 0 39 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

402 Donatien KALIMBA 1 1968 8 0051788 2 98 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

403 Charles MAJYAMBERE 1 1978 8 0088574 0 11 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

404 Ildephonse MBURAMATARE 1 1983 8 0120430 0 69 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Studies Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

405 Emmanuel MPORANZI 1 1986 8 0125401 1 13 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

406 Christine MUHAYIMANA 1 1989 7 0085744 0 52 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Studies Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

407 Theoneste MUSABIMANA 1 1984 8 0120269 0 33 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Studies Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

408 Deogratias MUSABYIMANA 1 1986 8 0103259 1 09 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

409 Viateur MUSONERA 1 1989 8 0039965 0 92 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

410 Elias MVEJURU 1 1992 8 0055484 0 89 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Studies Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

411 Valery NAHAYONABO 1 1991 8 0112249 2 29 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30



412 Protais NAMBAJIMANA 1 1974 8 0044767 0 58 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

413 Jean Claude NDACYAYISENGA 1 1991 8 0108396 0 74 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Studies Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

414 Justin NDAHIMANA 1 1989 8 0124850 1 17 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Studies Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

415 Phénias NDAYIZEYE 1 1989 8 0124321 0 09 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Studies Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

416 Desire NDUHIRABANDI 1 1990 8 0065971 0 86 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

417 Evode Bolingo NDUWAYO 1 1986 8 0130611 0 34 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Studies Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

418 Pascal NGAYABAHIGA 1 1990 8 0048538 0 75 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

419 Janvier NGENDAHIMANA 1 1986 8 0037047 0 24 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Studies Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

420 Pascal NIYIBIZI 1 1991 8 0088276 0 45 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Studies Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

421 Phocas NIYIBIZI 1 1991 8 0101037 1 22 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

422 Callixte NIYIREMA 1 1989 8 0149822 1 59 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Studies Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

423 Abel NIYONGABIRE 1 1987 8 0085191 0 01 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

424 Berthe NIYONIZERA 1 1989 7 0161185 0 07 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Studies Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

425 Marie NIYONSABA 1 1988 7 0084663 0 67 Head teacher of secondary school Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

426 Dieudonne NIYOTWIZERA 1 1992 8 0206257 1 13 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Studies Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

427 Emmanuel NIZEYIMANA 1 1988 8 0087788 0 31 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

428 Jean de la Croix NIZEYIMANA 1 1988 8 0134911 0 51 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

429 Aimable NKURUNZIZA 1 1991 8 0101369 0 41 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Studies Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

430 Lambert NSABABERA 1 1984 8 0130577 0 05 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Studies Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

431 Emmanuel NSENGIMANA 1 1982 8 0137859 0 10 Head teacher of secondary school Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

432 Frodouard NSHIMYUMUBANO 1 1981 8 0104442 0 19 Head teacher of secondary school Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

433 Jean NepomusceneNSHIMYUMUREMYI 1 1985 8 0128591 1 69 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30



434 Jean Pierre NTAMBARA 1 1991 8 0111677 1 99 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

435 Eric NTAMWEMEZI 1 1983 8 0118557 0 72 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

436 Jean NTAWITONDINO 1 1989 8 0200514 1 96 Head teacher of secondary school Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

437 Clemence NYIRAMBANJINKA 1 1992 7 0097939 0 79 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

438 Dative NYIRANSABIMANA 1 1985 7 0127481 0 22 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Studies Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

439 Frederic NZAMURAMBAHO 1 1985 8 0125447 0 06 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

440 Aloys NZIYUMVIRA 1 1989 8 0132101 0 66 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Studies Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

441 Jean Damascene RIKUNZE 1 1985 8 0055502 0 89 Head teacher of secondary school Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

442 Aimable RUKUNDO 1 1990 8 0136799 0 89 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Studies Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

443 Jean Baptiste RUTARU 1 1988 8 0135752 0 02 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Studies Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

444 Jean Baptiste RWANZIYEKARE 1 1977 8 0069285 0 32 Head teacher of secondary school Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

445 Alexis SAGAMBA 1 1985 8 0027102 0 40 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Studies Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

446 Deogratias SINGURANAYO 1 1989 8 0159538 0 07 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

447 Evariste TUYISHIMIRE 1 1990 8 0114677 0 88 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Studies Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

448 Pascal TWAGIRAYEZU 1 1988 8 0147954 1 11 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

449 Pacifique UBARIJORO HIRWA 1 1987 8 0083496 0 23 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Studies Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

450 Chantal UMUTESI 1 1988 7 0127023 0 97 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

451 Justin UWIHANGANYE 1 1992 8 0050451 0 14 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Studies Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

452 Olivier UWIMANA 1 1993 8 0102768 0 90 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Studies Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

453 Jean Claude UWIMANA 1 1986 8 0120348 0 49 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Studies Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

454 Jean de Dieu UWISANZE 1 1991 8 0110188 2 25 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

455 Placide UWIZEYIMANA 1 1988 8 0198543 0 39 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30



456 Jean D'Amour YAMURAGIYE 1 1988 8 0134065 0 38 Head teacher of secondary school ES Gasiza 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

457 Innocent YANKURIJE 1 1990 8 0111907 0 69 Deputy Headteacher in charge of Studies Lycee notre dame de la visitation 22/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

458 Vestine AKAYEZU 1 1983 7 0142766 0 90 Geography and History teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

459 ELIZABETH AMIZERO 1 2002 7 0039567 0 08 Economics teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

460 Euphrosine AYINKAMIYE 1 1990 7 0194912 3 84 Social Studies teacher  A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

461 Martin BARAHIRWA 1 1992 8 0090939 0 43 Economics teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

462 Emmanuel BASIGAYABO 1 1990 8 0076803 1 22 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

463 Gustave BAYISENGE 1 1994 8 0165019 0 25 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

464 Isabelle BYUKUSENGE 1 1988 7 0005786 2 27 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

465 Agnes BYUKUSENGE 1 1974 7 0067680 0 94 Entrepreneurship teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

466 Tharcissie DUSABIMANA 1 1987 7 0124675 1 66 Economics teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

467 Jean Damascene DUSABIMANA 1 1985 8 0126546 1 84 Geography and History teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

468 Elisabeth DUSINGIZIMANA 1 1989 7 0027081 1 40 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

469 Anastase GASANA 1 1997 8 0019595 1 10 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

470 Angelique GIRUBUMWE 1 1985 7 0129572 0 90 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

471 Telesphore HABARUREMA 1 1972 8 0063580 0 49 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

472 Jean Baptiste HABIYAMBERE 1 1977 8 0072484 0 84 Entrepreneurship and Economics teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

473 Jean NepomusceneHABYARIMANA 1 1972 8 0062235 0 87 Economics teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

474 Fulgence HAKIZIMANA 1 1998 8 0112384 0 28 Geography teacher  A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

475 Jean Bosco HAKUZWINEMA 1 1985 8 0162653 1 04 Geography and History teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

476 Frederic HARAGIRIMANA 1 1987 8 0178590 1 27 Entrepreneurship and Economics teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

477 Gratien HATEGEKIMANA 1 1984 8 0186551 0 02 Geography and History teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00



478 Innocent HIRWA 1 1995 8 0086704 1 86 Economics teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

479 Augustin HITIMANA 1 1998 8 0002333 0 18 Economics teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

480 Florentine HORANIMANA 1 1988 7 0191351 0 51 Economics teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

481 Germaine ICYITEGETSE 1 1993 7 0084644 1 85 Economics teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

482 Sylvie IGIZENEZA 1 2000 7 0004113 0 51 Geography and History teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

483 Fidele IMANIZABAYO 1 1995 8 0138298 2 84 Geography and History teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

484 Alphonse IMANIZABAYO 1 1992 8 0049713 0 22 Geography and History teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

485 Concorde INEZA ISUGIRE 1 1992 7 0095869 1 60 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

486 Mbaga Jeannette IRADUKUNDA 1 1998 7 0006165 1 30 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

487 Francine IRADUKUNDA 1 1998 7 0067028 0 00 Economics teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

488 Marie Joyeuse ISHIMWE 1 2001 7 0019437 0 78 Economics teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

489 Alphonse IYAMUREMYE 1 1989 8 0121991 0 89 Economics teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

490 Gratien KAMAMI 1 1980 8 0116005 1 34 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

491 Olivier KARANGWA MANZI 1 1999 8 0040258 0 19 Social Studies teacher  A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

492 Théoneste KARIMBA 1 1971 8 0048183 0 27 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

493 Mathilde KAYITESI 1 1996 7 0010890 2 29 Economics teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

494 Jean De Dieu KUBWIMANA 1 1998 8 0124323 0 84 Entrepreneurship teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

495 Jean de la Vie KUBWIMANA 1 1993 8 0004499 2 34 Geography teacher  A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

496 Dative KURADUSENGE 1 1975 7 0066623 1 18 Entrepreneurship and Economics teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

497 Deogratias MANIRAFASHA 1 1998 8 0009427 0 97 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

498 Chrysologue MANIRIHO 1 1974 8 0077435 0 96 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

499 ANTOINE MUGABO 1 1999 8 0013281 0 71 Economics teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00



500 Fausta MUJAWAMARIYA 1 1996 7 0006513 0 96 Economics teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

501 Julienne MUKABALISA 1 1988 7 0134608 1 97 Geography and History teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

502 Consolee MUKAKAMANZI 1 1988 7 0084674 0 42 Geography and History teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

503 Esperance MUKAMANA 1 1988 7 0191240 0 87 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

504 Violette MUKAMUSONI 1 1982 7 0138541 0 55 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

505 Angelique MUKANDAYAMBAJE 1 1981 7 0104626 0 75 Geography and History teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

506 Vestine MUKANIYIGABA 1 1986 7 0128619 3 23 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

507 Epiphanie MUKANKURANGA 1 1978 7 0092328 0 98 Economics teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

508 Beata MUKANSABIMANA 1 1985 7 0128783 3 11 Geography and History teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

509 Sophie MUKARUBASHA 1 1974 7 0067688 0 90 Geography and History teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

510 Suzan MUKARUBAYIZA 1 1987 7 0017690 0 08 Economics teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

511 Marie Claire MUKARUKUNDO 1 1980 7 0160091 2 85 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

512 Léonille MUKASANGWA 1 1982 7 0162596 0 63 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

513 Angelique MUKASHEMA 1 1982 7 0184229 0 03 Entrepreneurship teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

514 Josiane MUKAYIRANGA 1 1992 7 0095955 1 13 Entrepreneurship and Economics teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

515 Josiane MUKAYISENGA 1 1997 7 0229612 1 15 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

516 Marie Grace MUKESHIMANA 1 1995 7 0001060 0 85 Geography teacher  A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

517 Pacifique MUNYEMANA 1 1991 8 0148036 0 43 Geography and History teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

518 Josiane MUPENZI 1 2000 7 0012853 0 37 Geography and History teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

519 Solange MUREKATETE 1 1997 7 0019292 0 02 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

520 Blandine MUSABYEMARIYA 1 1993 7 0014263 1 81 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

521 Theodosie MUSABYIMANA 1 1971 7 0050348 0 65 Geography and History teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00



522 Eustache MUSHIMIYIMANA 1 1990 8 0123985 0 70 Geography and History teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

523 Delphine MUSHIMIYIMANA 1 1995 7 0063856 0 57 Geography and History teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

524 Jacqueline MUTUYIMANA 1 1994 7 0120667 0 17 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

525 Anitha MUTUYIMANA 1 1996 7 0038345 0 09 Economics teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

526 Beatrice MWISENEZA 1 1980 7 0135009 0 94 Geography teacher  A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

527 Beatha NDACYAYISENGA 1 1982 7 0136884 0 55 Economics teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

528 Jean Claude NDAHAYO 1 1984 8 0130789 0 45 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

529 Jean D'Amour NDAYISENGA 1 1992 8 0216180 2 56 Geography teacher  A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

530 Innocent NIYIBIZI 1 1997 8 0014405 0 93 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

531 Pascal NIYIBIZI 1 1991 8 0088276 0 45 Economics teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

532 Donatien NKUBIRI 1 1994 8 0069081 0 13 Economics teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

533 Lambert NSABABERA 1 1984 8 0130577 0 05 Geography and History teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

534 Désire NSABIMANA 1 1989 8 0178639 1 61 Geography and History teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

535 Louis Patrick NSHIMIYIMANA 1 1992 8 0049787 0 86 Economics teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

536 Jean Paul NSHIMIYIMANA 1 1994 8 0055841 1 08 Economics teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

537 Emmanuel NTAKIRUTIMANA 1 1995 8 0149135 0 15 Economics teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

538 Mediatrice NYIRABASIGAYABO 1 1994 7 0066821 0 33 Geography and History teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

539 Glorieuse NYIRAHABIMANA 1 1984 7 0095650 1 05 Geography and History teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

540 Solange NYIRAMAHIRWE 1 1981 7 0106909 0 07 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

541 Domithille NYIRANDIMUBANZI 1 1975 7 0068554 0 74 Economics teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

542 Fortunee NYIRARUKUNDO 1 1987 7 0132504 1 85 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

543 Janviere NYIRAZAMANI 1 1982 7 0190081 0 88 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00



544 Christine NZAKUZIMANA 1 1982 7 0138832 0 21 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

545 Francine NZAYISENGA 1 1990 7 0138756 1 48 History teacher  A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

546 Jean Baptiste SIBOMANA 1 1998 8 0095546 0 34 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

547 Athanase SIBOMANA 1 1986 8 0180754 0 91 History and Economics teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

548 Fabien SIBORUREMA 1 1991 8 0175430 0 80 Economics teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

549 Isaïe TEGANYA 1 1981 8 0104274 0 79 Geography and History teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

550 Athanasie TURIKUMWE 1 1997 7 0001495 0 30 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

551 Belise TUYISHIME 1 1999 7 0040261 0 04 Geography teacher  A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

552 Louis TUYISHIME 1 1997 8 0033286 0 98 History and Economics teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

553 Joselyne TUYISHIME 1 1997 7 0098251 1 87 Social Studies teacher  A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

554 Germaine TUYISHIMIRE 1 1997 7 0132785 0 64 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

555 Primitive TUYIZERE 1 1996 7 0020438 0 60 Geography and History teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

556 Jean D'Amour TWIRINGIYIMANA 1 1993 8 0013322 0 49 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

557 Jean TWIRINGIYIMANA 1 1984 8 0132190 0 96 Geography and History teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

558 Anne Marie TWIZERIMANA 1 1994 7 0059139 3 31 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

559 Jean Paul TWIZERIMANA 1 1991 8 0103985 0 83 Geography and History teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

560 Florence UFITINEMA 1 1998 7 0005051 0 29 Economics teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

561 Diane UMUHOZA 1 1996 7 0005085 0 51 Geography and History teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

562 Chantal UMUTESI 1 1988 7 0127023 0 97 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

563 Alene UWAMAHORO 1 1976 7 0068268 0 38 Geography and History teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

564 Jeannette UWAMARIYA 1 1988 7 0126997 0 72 Geography and History teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

565 Francoise UWAMARIYA 1 1991 7 0113245 1 91 Psychology teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00



566 Angelique UWAYEZU 1 1989 7 0117205 0 77 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

567 Annonciata UWIBAMBE 1 1974 7 0069714 1 81 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

568 Felicite UWIDUHAYE 1 1991 7 0165658 1 31 Geography teacher  A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

569 Clementine UWIMANA 1 1995 7 0020326 0 14 Geography teacher  A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

570 Jean Paul UWIMANIDUHAYE 1 1994 8 0134799 0 89 Economics teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

571 Marie Joserinne UWIMBABAZI 1 1999 7 0155749 0 02 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

572 ADELINE UWIMPUHWE 1 2000 7 0015684 0 80 Geography teacher  A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

573 Marie Aimee UWINEZA 1 1996 7 0081216 0 68 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

574 Devotha UWIZEYIMANA 1 1988 7 0026070 0 94 Economics teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

575 Jean de la Paix AHIMANIRI 1 1992 8 0046144 2 41 Physics and Chemistry teacher A1 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

576 Enathe AKINGENEYE 1 1989 7 0128715 0 91 Kinyarwanda and English teacher A1 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

577 Gilbert BIZIMANA 1 1999 8 0060333 0 79

Creative Performance/Fine Art/Music teacher 

A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

578 Marie Thérèse BYUKUSENGE 1 1992 7 0126290 0 66

Inclusive and Special Needs Education 

teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

579 Jean Marie VianneyCYUBAHIRO 1 1995 8 0030637 1 27 Braille Teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

580 Luce Gentille DUCUNGUZIGIHUMWETE VRAIE1 1998 7 0086184 1 47 Foundation ECLPE teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

581 Frederick DUKUZIMANA 1 2000 8 0180690 0 93 Physical Education  and Sport Teacher (A0) Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

582 Etienne DUSABIMANA 1 1992 8 0153076 0 31 Geography and History teacher A1 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

583 Jean Marie ValoisHABARUGIRA 1 1999 8 0000769 0 75 Foundation ECLPE teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

584 Eric HARAGIRIMANA 1 1984 8 0124161 0 08 French and English teacher A1 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

585 Aurore De Joie SouvenirIRUMVANEZA 1 1999 7 0118745 1 46 Physical Education  and Sport Teacher (A0) Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

586 Jean Claude ISHIMWE 1 1999 8 0101393 0 43

Creative Performance/Fine Art/Music teacher 

A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

587 ALICE ISHIMWE 1 1997 7 0082882 0 55

Inclusive and Special Needs Education 

teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30



588 Jean De Dieu KUBWIMANA 1 1998 8 0124323 0 84 Foundations of Education teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

589 Olivier KWIZERA 1 2000 8 0214076 0 20 Braille Teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

590 Alice MANISHIMWE 1 2000 7 0080477 0 62 Geography and History teacher A1 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

591 Francoise MUKAKARAMUKA 1 1985 7 0036595 0 56 Geography and History teacher A1 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

592 Jacqueline MUKASHYAKA 1 1989 7 0128940 0 98 Biology and Chemistry teacher A1 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

593 Shaidu MUKOTANYI 1 1991 8 0139186 1 57 Foundation ECLPE teacher A0 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

594 Emmanuel NDAHAYO 1 1987 8 0124447 1 92 Mathematics and Physics teacher A1 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

595 Fidèle NKURIKIYIMANA 1 1990 8 0131037 0 14 Geography and History teacher A1 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

596 MARCELINE NYIRANDIKUBWIMANA1 1996 7 0153586 0 50

Inclusive and Special Needs Education 

teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

597 Leatitia NYIRANDINDAYINO 1 1985 7 0117868 0 20 French and English teacher A1 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

598 Marie Hyacinthe NYIRANEZA 1 1999 7 0059422 1 04

Inclusive and Special Needs Education 

teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

599 Marie Claire TUYIZERE 1 1999 7 0019124 1 47 Mathematics and Chemistry teacher A1 ES Gasiza 23/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

600 Diane UMUHOZA 1 1996 7 0005085 0 51 Geography and History teacher A1 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

601 Aline UMUHOZA 1 1997 7 0039785 0 02 Mathematics and Biology teacher A1 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 23/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

602 Florentine UWABIKIRAMARIYA 1 1998 7 0089635 0 23 Physical Education  and Sport Teacher (A0) Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

603 Francoise UWAMARIYA 1 1991 7 0113245 1 91 Foundations of Education teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

604 Gervais UWANYIRIJURU 1 1992 8 0119192 4 68 Foundation ECLPE teacher A0 Inyange girls school 23/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

605 Theogene BERINEZA 1 1987 8 0046012 0 21 Auditing teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

606 Jules BIMAZUBUTE 1 1979 8 0083631 0 32 Taxation teacher A0 Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

607 ICYEZA Marie ChantalBUTERA 1 1998 7 0150930 3 22 Auditing teacher A0 Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

608 Marie Agnès DUSABIMANA 1 1991 7 0021096 0 73 Auditing teacher A0 Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

609 Eustache GATETE 1 1993 8 0172270 0 74 Auditing teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00



610 Thomas Sankara HABANABAKIZE 1 1987 8 0129318 0 90 Auditing teacher A0 ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

611 Clementine HARELIMANA 1 1998 7 0043608 1 02 Financial Accounting teacher A0 Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

612 Alphonsine ICYITEGETSE 1 1996 7 0038054 0 43 Auditing teacher A0 ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

613 Marie Claudine INGABIRE 1 1994 7 0056135 0 55 Auditing teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

614 Annuarithe MUBERARUGO 1 1991 7 0110681 0 95 Financial Accounting teacher A0 Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

615 Jean Bosco MUHINDURANSHURO1 1985 8 0049544 0 84 Auditing teacher A0 Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

616 Marie Chantal MUKAMUHIGIRWA 1 1988 7 0182840 2 92 Auditing teacher A0 ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

617 Fortunee MUKANDAYISENGA 1 1990 7 0115987 0 39 Auditing teacher A0 ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

618 Marie Solange MUKANDEREYE 1 1991 7 0112090 0 42 Auditing teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

619 Irene MUKESHIMANA 1 1999 7 0062430 0 93 Auditing teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

620 Esperance MUKESHIMANA 1 1980 7 0111341 0 75 Auditing teacher A0 ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

621 Rucucu Suny MUNYANDAMUTSA 1 1991 8 0061635 0 50 Auditing teacher A0 Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

622 Ruth MURAGIJIMANA 1 1990 7 0133483 0 48 Auditing teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

623 Olive MUTUYIMANA 1 1997 7 0162966 1 12 Auditing teacher A0 ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

624 JOSELYNE NARAME 1 1999 7 0118972 0 41 Auditing teacher A0 Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

625 Assinathe NIWENSHUTI 1 1998 7 0013647 2 80 Auditing teacher A0 ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

626 Albertine NIYIGENA 1 1996 7 0091529 0 75 Auditing teacher A0 ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

627 Angeline NIYIGIRA 1 1994 7 0055467 1 56 Auditing teacher A0 ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

628 Marcel NIYITANGA 1 1994 8 0060996 0 27 Financial Accounting teacher A0 Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

629 Jean Damascene NSENGIMANA 1 1988 8 0176188 1 94 Auditing teacher A0 ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

630 Isaie NSENGIMANA 1 1990 8 0127135 0 78 Financial Accounting teacher A0 Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

631 Vincent NSENGIYUMVA 1 1987 8 0121656 0 15 Auditing teacher A0 ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00



632 Theophile NSENGIYUMVA 1 1992 8 0165903 1 12 Auditing teacher A0 Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

633 Vianney NTAWUKURIRYAYO 1 1983 8 0055808 0 88 Taxation teacher A0 Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

634 Beatrice NYIRABATESI 1 1990 7 0053511 3 95 Financial Accounting teacher A0 Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

635 Vestine NYIRAKABERA 1 1982 7 0138802 0 57 Auditing teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

636 Olive NYIRANSENGIMANA 1 1993 7 0182718 0 84 Financial Accounting teacher A0 Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

637 François Régis RIBANJE 1 1986 8 0189188 0 79 Auditing teacher A0 ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

638 Cassien SAFARI 1 1986 8 0129507 0 98 Auditing teacher A0 ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

639 Eric SEBAHIRE 1 1992 8 0052937 0 85 Auditing teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

640 Felix SHYIRAMBERE 1 1987 8 0176996 0 39 Auditing teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

641 Fabrice TURIKUMWENIMANA1 1994 8 0130381 1 75 Auditing teacher A0 ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

642 Selman TUYISENGE 1 1993 8 0001498 1 91 Auditing teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

643 Kalisa Noel TUYISENGE 1 1986 8 0012025 0 42 Auditing teacher A0 Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

644 Adrien TUYISHIMIRE 1 1986 8 0179798 0 10 Auditing teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

645 Valens TUYISHIMIRE 1 1994 8 0191588 2 84 Auditing teacher A0 ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

646 Theoneste TUYISHIMIRE 1 1995 8 0051576 0 89 Auditing teacher A0 ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

647 Delphine UMUHOZA 1 1979 7 0083549 0 33 Auditing teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

648 Angelique USABWASE 1 1988 7 0035756 1 50 Auditing teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

649 Delphine UWAMAHORO 1 1995 7 0062745 1 89 Financial Accounting teacher A0 Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

650 Jeannette UWANYIRIGIRA 1 1979 7 0087937 0 87 Auditing teacher A0 ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

651 Chantal UWAYISABA 1 1988 7 0118889 1 44 Auditing teacher A0 ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

652 Judith UWIHOREYE 1 1986 7 0084268 0 56 Auditing teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

653 Vedaste UWIMANIKUNZE 1 1998 8 0009587 0 14 Auditing teacher A0 Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00



654 Sophie UWIMBABAZI 1 1992 7 0072973 1 63 Auditing teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

655 Florence UWIMBABAZI 1 1994 7 0073473 1 98 Taxation teacher A0 Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

656 Marie Francoise UWINGABIRE 1 1989 7 0127585 0 39 Auditing teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

657 Thermestoque UWIRINGIYIMANA 1 1986 8 0179808 2 79 Auditing teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

658 Delphine UWISUNZEMARIYA 1 1990 7 0128361 0 68 Auditing teacher A0 ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

659 Olivier UWITONZE 1 1988 8 0113240 0 33 Financial Accounting teacher A0 Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

660 Odile UWIZERA 1 1994 7 0112201 1 86 Auditing teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

661 Rosine UWUJINEMA 1 1994 7 0116603 0 90 Auditing teacher A0 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

662 Deborah ABAYISENGA 1 2000 7 0051451 0 81 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

663 Grace ABAYIZERA 1 2000 7 0018592 1 61 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

664 Jeanine AKAYEZU 1 1995 7 0118149 0 94 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

665 Marie Grace AKIMANA 1 1998 7 0012076 0 61 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

666 MONIQUE AMIZERO 1 1996 7 0081108 1 51 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

667 Emmanuel BASIGAYABO 1 1989 8 0203794 0 62 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

668 Marie MediatriceBAYISENGE 1 1980 7 0088364 0 87 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

669 VESTINE BENIHIRWE 1 2000 7 0121268 0 19 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

670 Jean Marie VianneyDUSENGUMUREMYI 1 1999 8 0089750 1 28 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

671 Evodie DUSHIMIMANA 1 1984 7 0094629 1 34 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

672 Adeline DUSINGIZIMANA 1 2002 7 0039703 0 10 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

673 Jean Damascene HABIHIRWE 1 1993 8 0103436 0 75 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

674 EMMANUEL HABIMANA 1 2000 8 0242153 0 65 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

675 Eric HABIYAKARE 1 1990 8 0152470 0 85 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30



676 Francoise HAKIZIMANA 1 1993 7 0142194 0 42 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

677 Theogene HATANGIMANA 1 1994 8 0057810 0 51 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

678 Belancille HATANGIMANA 1 1992 7 0051724 0 74 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

679 Emmanuel IMANATURIKUMWE 1 1996 8 0037861 0 86 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

680 Marie Chantal IMANIZABAYO 1 1987 7 0091689 1 77 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

681 Marie Odile INGABIRE 1 1986 7 0179867 0 54 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

682 Anne IRADUKUNDA 1 1997 7 0147741 0 05 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

683 Debora IRADUKUNDA 1 2004 7 0136644 0 72 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

684 Annuarite IRADUKUNDA 1 2002 7 0035068 0 90 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

685 Joseline ISHIMWE 1 1997 7 0089843 0 20 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

686 GEMIMA IYABIVUZE 1 2000 7 0017700 0 97 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

687 Nadine IYIZERWA 1 2004 7 0050680 0 26 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

688 Honorine IZERE 1 2002 7 0114923 0 24 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

689 Marthe KAMBARANGWE 1 1992 7 0042222 0 54 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

690 YVETTE KUBWIMANA 1 2002 7 0189423 0 66 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

691 Odette MANIRAFASHA 1 1994 7 0001939 0 10 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

692 Clarisse MANIRAGUHA 1 1996 7 0081430 0 00 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

693 Emerance MIGISHA 1 1985 7 0077867 0 87 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

694 Edith MIZERO 1 1999 7 0012672 1 28 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

695 Annuarithe MUBERARUGO 1 1991 7 0110681 0 95 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

696 Jean Bosco MUGWANEZA 1 2002 8 0113819 0 73 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

697 Solange MUHAWENIMANA 1 1994 7 0062044 0 98 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30



698 Marie Louise MUHORAKEYE 1 1986 7 0179963 0 95 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

699 JEANNETTE MUKABANDORA 1 1997 7 0072841 0 25 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

700 Clementine MUKAMAHORO 1 2002 7 0017068 0 88 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

701 Jacqueline MUKAMANA 1 1997 7 0061435 0 48 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

702 Marie Rose MUKAMUSONI 1 1999 7 0119008 1 22 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

703 Yvette MUKARUGWIRO MASENGESHO1 1997 7 0069321 0 43 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

704 Clementine MUKARUSAGARA 1 1990 7 0178092 0 07 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

705 Marie Gorette MUKASHEMA 1 1984 7 0186147 0 86 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

706 Delphine MUKASHYAKA 1 1996 7 0245787 0 96 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

707 JEANETTE MUKESHIMANA 1 1996 7 0011889 0 42 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

708 Esperance MUKESHIMANA 1 1980 7 0111341 0 75 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

709 Gaudence MUKESHIMANA 1 2002 7 0116475 0 73 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

710 Odorade MUNDEKERE 1 1993 7 0103488 1 81 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

711 CHANCE MARIE BENITHEMUNEZERO 1 2001 7 0085262 0 06 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

712 LYDIE MUREKATETE 1 1993 7 0104454 1 59 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

713 Immaculée MUREKATETE 1 1989 7 0124703 0 69 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

714 Clementine MUSABYEMARIYA 1 1990 7 0122764 1 31 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

715 Valentine MUSABYEMARIYA 1 1996 7 0091945 0 59 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

716 Theodosie MUSABYIMANA 1 1997 7 0023656 0 05 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

717 Alphonsine MUSHIMIYIMANA 1 1993 7 0009810 0 87 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

718 Clementine MUSHIMIYIMANA 1 2003 7 0132118 0 56 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

719 Angelique MUSHIMIYIMANA 1 1995 7 0005099 0 92 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30



720 Anne Marie MUTUYIMANA 1 1998 7 0069713 1 66 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

721 Jean De Dieu MUZIKI 1 1985 8 0085763 0 55 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

722 JOSELYNE NARAME 1 1999 7 0118972 0 41 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

723 Gilbert NDAYAMBAJE 1 1987 8 0142349 0 93 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

724 Ignace NDAYIZEYE 1 2003 8 0087244 0 68 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

725 Marie Carine NIRAGIRE 1 1995 7 0118075 0 21 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

726 Clementine NIWEMUHOZA 1 1994 7 0116256 0 35 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

727 Achel NIYIGENA 1 1998 7 0113016 1 01 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

728 Marie Clarisse NIYIGENA 1 1992 7 0173838 2 25 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

729 Jacqueline NIYIRERA 1 1994 7 0098464 0 43 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

730 Clothilde NIYITEGEKA 1 1994 7 0001503 1 54 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

731 Patience NIYODUSENGA 1 1997 7 0062549 1 49 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

732 Marie Irene NIYOMUKIZA 1 2003 7 0117224 0 53 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

733 Postella NIYOMUKIZA 1 1997 7 0221884 0 77 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

734 Gerardine NIYONIZERA 1 2002 7 0133133 0 92 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

735 Dative NIYONSABA 1 1993 7 0056081 0 63 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

736 JANVIERE NIYONSHUTI 1 2003 7 0116929 0 21 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

737 Nadine NIYOTWIZERA 1 2000 7 0122306 0 96 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

738 Clementine NIYOYITA 1 2002 7 0115699 0 85 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

739 Francine NIZEYUMUKIZA 1 1988 7 0192228 0 97 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

740 Augustin NSENGIMANA 1 1998 8 0038091 0 18 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

741 Eugene NSHIMIYIMANA 1 1993 8 0033710 0 25 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30



742 Patrick NTAGANDA 1 1996 8 0038045 0 36 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

743 Yolande NUWANJYEWERA 1 1990 7 0130500 0 02 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

744 Evelyne NYIRAMATABARO 1 2000 7 0270450 0 70 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

745 Marie Solange NYIRANKUNDIZANYE1 1994 7 0099047 1 48 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

746 Valentine NYIRARUGWIRO 1 2000 7 0118184 1 83 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

747 Fortunee NYIRARUKUNDO 1 1987 7 0132504 1 85 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

748 Janviere NYIRAZAMANI 1 1982 7 0190081 0 88 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

749 MARIE LOUISEOMEGA 1 1999 7 0058185 0 50 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

750 Cassien RURIBIKIYE 1 1990 8 0189770 0 55 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

751 Aimee Kevine SAFARI 1 2003 7 0177380 0 68 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

752 Jean De Dieu SIBOMANA 1 1999 8 0011431 1 15 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

753 Sandrine TUMUKUNDE 1 1994 7 0055519 0 93 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

754 Xxx TUMUKUNDE 1 1989 7 0128463 0 90 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

755 Kalisa Noel TUYISENGE 1 1986 8 0012025 0 42 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

756 Joseline TUYISHIMIRE 1 2001 7 0182436 0 90 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

757 JEANNETTE TUYISHIMIRE 1 1996 7 0221228 0 68 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

758 Genereuse TUYISHIMIRE 1 1999 7 0180595 1 25 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

759 Theoneste TUYISHIMIRE 1 1995 8 0051576 0 89 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

760 Ernestine TUYISINGIZE 1 1994 7 0057799 1 41 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

761 Adeline TUYIZERE 1 1991 7 0112184 1 77 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

762 EDOUARD TWIZEYIMANA 1 2002 8 0122705 0 49 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

763 Sabrine UMUHIRE 1 2002 7 0183761 1 57 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30



764 Honorine UMUTONIWASE 1 2000 7 0180071 1 62 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

765 Belyse UWAMAHORO 1 2001 7 0112258 0 25 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

766 Delphine UWAMAHORO 1 1992 7 0096372 0 98 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

767 Florence UWAMAHORO 1 1997 7 0042947 0 63 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

768 Nadine UWANTENGE 1 1991 7 0112532 1 19 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

769 Delphine UWANYIRIGIRA 1 1990 7 0126227 1 55 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

770 Ruth UWAYISENGA 1 2002 7 0114068 1 96 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

771 Nadine UWERA 1 1993 7 0117118 0 63 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

772 YVONNE UWIDUTIJE 1 1999 7 0058596 0 81 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

773 Donathille UWIMANA 1 1995 7 0046085 0 10 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

774 Beatrice UWIMANA 1 1996 7 0045496 0 46 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

775 Eugenie UWIMANA 1 1987 7 0125119 1 31 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

776 Florence UWINEZA 1 2002 7 0106481 0 22 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

777 Seraphine UWINEZA 1 1999 7 0190817 0 67 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

778 Christine UWINEZA 1 2005 7 0004834 0 12 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

779 Yvonne UWINGENEYE 1 1996 7 0090325 2 31 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

780 Laurentine UWINGENEYE 1 1989 7 0195715 1 44 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

781 JEAN MARIE VIANNEYUWITONZE 1 1997 8 0168872 0 11 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

782 Alice UWIZERA 1 1999 7 0088234 0 85 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

783 Beatrice UWIZEYIMANA 1 1991 7 0108556 0 06 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

784 Thacienne UWIZEYIMANA 1 1996 7 0038803 0 28 Secretary Inyange girls school 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

785 Rosine UWUJINEMA 1 1994 7 0116603 0 90 Secretary Lycee notre dame de la visitation 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30



786 Leonie YANKURIJE 1 1989 7 0124880 0 01 Secretary ES Gasiza 24/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

787 Angelique ABIMANA 1 2001 7 0019158 1 60 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

788 Uwera Sandrine AJENEZA 1 2005 7 0033624 0 29 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

789 Claudine AMIZERO 1 2005 7 0016886 1 83 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

790 Michel BAMBANZA 1 1979 8 0053029 1 19 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

791 Marie MediatriceBAYISENGE 1 1980 7 0088364 0 87 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

792 Pierre BUGINGO 1 1991 8 0039095 0 91 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

793 Jean De La Paix CYIZERE 1 2005 8 0019954 0 12 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

794 Luce Gentille DUCUNGUZIGIHUMWETE VRAIE1 1998 7 0086184 1 47 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

795 EMMANUEL DUKUNDIMANA 1 2003 8 0114841 0 26 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

796 Ruth GISUBIZO 1 2005 7 0244891 0 27 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

797 Jean Marie ValoisHABARUGIRA 1 1999 8 0000769 0 75 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

798 Placide HABIMANA 1 1979 8 0090310 0 23 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

799 Maurice HAGENIMANA 1 2001 8 0013084 0 55 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

800 Jean Marie VianneyHAGENIMANA 1 2003 8 0117202 0 97 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

801 Elias HAKIZIMANA 1 2001 8 0149605 1 63 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

802 Cedrick HAKUZIMANA 1 2004 8 0078829 0 55 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

803 Sandrine IGIHOZO 1 2004 7 0179599 0 92 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

804 Josiane IGIRANEZA 1 2005 7 0200912 0 75 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

805 Etienne IMANIRAFASHA 1 2001 8 0018839 1 98 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

806 Dativa IMANIRAGUHA 1 2004 7 0055373 0 82 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

807 Yabes IRADUKUNDA 1 2004 8 0199219 0 97 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00



808 Bovique IRADUKUNDA 1 2003 8 0254508 0 72 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

809 Liliane ISHIMWE 1 2005 7 0166337 0 46 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

810 Jean Paul ISHIMWE 1 2001 8 0146846 0 24 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

811 Olivier ISHIMWE 1 2000 8 0016418 0 18 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

812 Claudine IZABAYO 1 2002 7 0023175 0 35 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

813 Dina IZABAYO 1 2002 7 0211325 0 86 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

814 Pascal IZUKONDI 1 2004 8 0212320 0 25 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

815 Beathe KAYITESI 1 1985 7 0032347 1 38 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

816 Jean Claude KURADUSENGE 1 1988 8 0211286 0 19 Patron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

817 Epaphrodite KWIZERA 1 2001 7 0172982 1 22 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

818 Julienne MANIRABARUTA 1 2003 7 0039824 0 57 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

819 MOISE MISAGWE 1 2001 8 0210286 1 07 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

820 EVARISTE MUGISHA 1 2004 8 0051280 0 54 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

821 Moise MUHIRWA 1 2005 8 0101019 0 75 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

822 Annualithe MUKAKIREZI 1 2003 7 0114850 0 33 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

823 Didienne MUNEZERO 1 2004 7 0035827 0 53 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

824 Anicet MURAGIJIMANA 1 2003 8 0212790 0 02 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

825 Delphine MUSENGIMANA 1 2004 7 0206730 0 44 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

826 Jean Baptiste NIYITANGA 1 1977 8 0110641 0 15 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

827 Jean Bosco NIYITEGEKA 1 2003 8 0187870 0 10 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

828 Tharisa NIYOMUGISHA 1 2004 7 0019470 0 06 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

829 SHEMA Egide NIYOMUGISHA 1 2004 8 0218456 1 26 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00



830 Kiriya NIYOMUTABAZI 1 2001 7 0061799 0 82 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

831 Marthe NIYONSABA 1 2000 7 0158705 0 78 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

832 Flugence NIYONSENGA 1 2000 8 0018051 0 85 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

833 Françoise NIYONZAMBAZA 1 2005 7 0143336 0 07 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

834 Gaudence NIYOTWIZERA 1 2005 7 0073125 1 21 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

835 Moise NIZAYO 1 2004 8 0208018 0 15 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

836 Jean Claude NIZEYIMANA 1 2006 8 0071757 0 16 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

837 Isaie NSABIMANA 1 2000 8 0160384 0 04 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

838 Bonheur Alexis NSANZIMANA NIBISHAKA1 2005 8 0019298 0 89 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

839 Faustin NYANDWI 1 2000 8 0018236 0 22 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

840 Jean Pierre SIBOMANA 1 2003 8 0058152 0 10 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

841 Emmanuel SINDAYIGAYA 1 2004 8 0028905 0 65 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

842 Jackson TUOMBE 1 2002 8 0191352 0 19 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

843 Emmanuel TUYIZERE 1 2003 8 0125029 0 15 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

844 Fabien TWIRINGIYIMANA 1 2005 8 0017687 0 90 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

845 ELYSEE TWIZEYIMANA 1 2002 8 0117454 0 94 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

846 Redempta UMUHOZA 1 2004 7 0055251 0 43 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

847 Marie Ange UMUHOZAWASE 1 2006 7 0173538 0 27 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

848 Mamy Claire UMURAZA 1 2003 7 0142267 0 89 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

849 Denise UWAJENEZA 1 1990 7 0136488 0 53 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

850 Yvonne UWAMARIYA 1 2002 7 0246743 1 53 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

851 Olive UWAMBAJIMANA 1 2002 7 0035020 0 42 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00



852 Mireille UWASE 1 2003 7 0175856 0 91 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

853 IDA Kevine UWASE INEZA 1 2004 7 0210396 0 89 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

854 Joseph UWAYEZU 1 2006 8 0011753 0 22 Patron A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

855 Angelique UWIDUHAYE 1 2005 7 0068005 0 29 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

856 Fortunee UWIMPUHWE 1 2001 7 0179199 0 51 Matron A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

857 Uwera Sandrine AJENEZA 1 2005 7 0033624 0 29 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

858 Enathe AKINGENEYE 1 1989 7 0128715 0 91 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

859 Michel BAMBANZA 1 1979 8 0053029 1 19 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

860 Emmanuel BASIGAYABO 1 1989 8 0203794 0 62 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

861 Hilarie BYUKUSENGE 1 1987 7 0117142 0 89 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

862 Jean De La Paix CYIZERE 1 2005 8 0019954 0 12 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

863 EMMANUEL DUKUNDIMANA 1 2003 8 0114841 0 26 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

864 Christine DUSABEMARIYA 1 1991 7 0111083 0 25 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

865 Jean Marie ValoisHABARUGIRA 1 1999 8 0000769 0 75 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

866 Placide HABIMANA 1 1979 8 0090310 0 23 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

867 Jean Marie VianneyHAGENIMANA 1 2003 8 0117202 0 97 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

868 Evariste HAKUZAYESU 1 1980 8 0129222 1 88 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

869 Josiane IGIRANEZA 1 2005 7 0200912 0 75 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

870 Dativa IMANIRAGUHA 1 2004 7 0055373 0 82 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

871 Belise INSHUTIYABABYEYI 1 2005 7 0051003 0 34 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

872 QUEEN IRADUKUNDA 1 2002 7 0052490 0 26 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

873 Liliane ISHIMWE 1 2005 7 0166337 0 46 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30



874 Jean Paul ISHIMWE 1 2001 8 0146846 0 24 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

875 Olivier ISHIMWE 1 2000 8 0016418 0 18 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

876 Dina IZABAYO 1 2002 7 0211325 0 86 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

877 Imelda Laura IZERE MUGABE 1 2003 7 0113768 0 38 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

878 Pascal IZUKONDI 1 2004 8 0212320 0 25 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

879 Jean De Dieu KUBWIMANA 1 1998 8 0124323 0 84 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

880 Jean Claude KURADUSENGE 1 1988 8 0211286 0 19 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

881 Epaphrodite KWIZERA 1 2001 7 0172982 1 22 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

882 Julienne MANIRABARUTA 1 2003 7 0039824 0 57 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

883 Leoncie MANIRAFASHA 1 2005 7 0017688 0 83 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

884 MOISE MISAGWE 1 2001 8 0210286 1 07 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

885 Moise MUHIRWA 1 2005 8 0101019 0 75 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

886 Mediatrice MUKAGATSINZI 1 1984 7 0143546 0 21 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

887 Annualithe MUKAKIREZI 1 2003 7 0114850 0 33 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

888 Shaidu MUKOTANYI 1 1991 8 0139186 1 57 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

889 Anicet MURAGIJIMANA 1 2003 8 0212790 0 02 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

890 Delphine MUSENGIMANA 1 2004 7 0206730 0 44 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

891 Pascaline NAYITURIKI 1 2001 7 0072879 0 76 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

892 Ferdinand NIYIBIZI 1 1986 8 0129405 0 35 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

893 Jean Baptiste NIYITANGA 1 1977 8 0110641 0 15 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

894 Isidore NIYITEGEKA 1 1987 8 0177687 0 61 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

895 Jean Bosco NIYITEGEKA 1 2003 8 0187870 0 10 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30



896 SHEMA Egide NIYOMUGISHA 1 2004 8 0218456 1 26 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

897 Tharisa NIYOMUGISHA 1 2004 7 0019470 0 06 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

898 Kiriya NIYOMUTABAZI 1 2001 7 0061799 0 82 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

899 Françoise NIYONZAMBAZA 1 2005 7 0143336 0 07 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

900 Moise NIZAYO 1 2004 8 0208018 0 15 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

901 Jean Claude NIZEYIMANA 1 2006 8 0071757 0 16 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

902 Bonheur Alexis NSANZIMANA NIBISHAKA1 2005 8 0019298 0 89 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

903 Venantie NTAKIRUTIMANA 1 1989 7 0078490 0 56 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

904 Prosper NTIRENGANYA 1 1979 8 0061565 0 93 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

905 Faustin NYANDWI 1 2000 8 0018236 0 22 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

906 Francine NYIRANZANYWAYIMANA1 2000 7 0116962 1 65 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

907 Jean Pierre SIBOMANA 1 2003 8 0058152 0 10 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

908 Emmanuel SINDAYIGAYA 1 2004 8 0028905 0 65 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

909 Celine TUYISHIMIRE 1 2004 7 0253186 0 57 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

910 ELYSEE TWIZEYIMANA 1 2002 8 0117454 0 94 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

911 Redempta UMUHOZA 1 2004 7 0055251 0 43 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

912 Marie Ange UMUHOZAWASE 1 2006 7 0173538 0 27 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

913 Divine URWIBUTSO IYIZERWA1 2004 7 0261962 0 56 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

914 Denise UWAJENEZA 1 1990 7 0136488 0 53 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

915 Yvonne UWAMARIYA 1 2002 7 0246743 1 53 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

916 Providence UWANYIRIGIRA 1 2004 7 0266711 0 01 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

917 IDA Kevine UWASE INEZA 1 2004 7 0210396 0 89 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30



918 Joseph UWAYEZU 1 2006 8 0011753 0 22 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

919 Angelique UWIDUHAYE 1 2005 7 0068005 0 29 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

920 Fortunee UWIMPUHWE 1 2001 7 0179199 0 51 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

921 Isaie UWIZEYE 1 1992 8 0163212 0 24 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

922 Immaculee UWIZEYIMANA 1 1999 7 0209829 0 12 Librarian A2 ES Gasiza 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

923 Béatha YANKURIJE 1 1991 7 0106718 0 26 Librarian A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 27/01/2025 13:00 - 16:30

924 Precious FaustineAINAMANI 1 2005 7 0200675 0 97 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

925 Uwera Sandrine AJENEZA 1 2005 7 0033624 0 29 Pre-primary and Lower primary teacher A2 ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

926 Claudine AMIZERO 1 2005 7 0016886 1 83 Pre-primary and Lower primary teacher A2 ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

927 Michel BAMBANZA 1 1979 8 0053029 1 19 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

928 Marie MediatriceBAYISENGE 1 1980 7 0088364 0 87 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

929 Andre BIZIMANA 1 1978 8 0090812 2 19 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

930 Hilarie BYUKUSENGE 1 1987 7 0117142 0 89 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

931 Jean De La Paix CYIZERE 1 2005 8 0019954 0 12 Pre-primary and Lower primary teacher A2 ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

932 Luce Gentille DUCUNGUZIGIHUMWETE VRAIE1 1998 7 0086184 1 47 Pre-primary and Lower primary teacher A2 ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

933 EMMANUEL DUKUNDIMANA 1 2003 8 0114841 0 26 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

934 Christine DUSABEMARIYA 1 1991 7 0111083 0 25 Social and Religious Education teacher ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

935 Placide HABIMANA 1 1979 8 0090310 0 23 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

936 Brandine IDUFASHE 1 2003 7 0109218 1 88 Pre-primary and Lower primary teacher A2 ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

937 Sandrine IGIHOZO 1 2004 7 0179599 0 92 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

938 Josiane IGIRANEZA 1 2005 7 0200912 0 75 Pre-primary and Lower primary teacher A2 ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

939 Etienne IMANIRAFASHA 1 2001 8 0018839 1 98 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00



940 Dativa IMANIRAGUHA 1 2004 7 0055373 0 82 Pre-primary and Lower primary teacher A2 ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

941 Anne Gloria INEMA 1 2006 7 0176432 0 86 Social and Religious Education teacher ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

942 QUEEN IRADUKUNDA 1 2002 7 0052490 0 26 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

943 Consolatie IRASUBIZA 1 2005 7 0025735 0 82 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

944 Liliane ISHIMWE 1 2005 7 0166337 0 46 Pre-primary and Lower primary teacher A2 ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

945 Dina IZABAYO 1 2002 7 0211325 0 86 Social and Religious Education teacher ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

946 Claudine IZANYIBUKA 1 2005 7 0128788 0 45 Social and Religious Education teacher ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

947 Pascal IZUKONDI 1 2004 8 0212320 0 25 Social and Religious Education teacher ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

948 Jean Claude KURADUSENGE 1 1988 8 0211286 0 19 Social and Religious Education teacher ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

949 JEAN PAUL KWIZERA 1 2003 8 0069806 0 22 Pre-primary and Lower primary teacher A2 ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

950 Julienne MANIRABARUTA 1 2003 7 0039824 0 57 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

951 Leoncie MANIRAFASHA 1 2005 7 0017688 0 83 Social and Religious Education teacher ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

952 MOISE MISAGWE 1 2001 8 0210286 1 07 Social and Religious Education teacher ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

953 Moise MUHIRWA 1 2005 8 0101019 0 75 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

954 Donathille MUKABARANGA 1 1991 7 0115599 0 40 Social and Religious Education teacher ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

955 Annualithe MUKAKIREZI 1 2003 7 0114850 0 33 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

956 Consolee MUKANSANGA 1 1986 7 0126283 0 23 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

957 Didienne MUNEZERO 1 2004 7 0035827 0 53 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

958 Mediatrice MUSANABERA 1 1991 7 0111625 0 05 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

959 Verene MUTAMURIZA 1 1979 7 0074831 0 15 Social and Religious Education teacher ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

960 Jean Baptiste NDUWAYEZU 1 2003 8 0115604 0 47 Pre-primary and Lower primary teacher A2 ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

961 Eric NIWEMUVUGIZI 1 2002 8 0114261 1 59 Pre-primary and Lower primary teacher A2 ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00



962 Ferdinand NIYIBIZI 1 1986 8 0129405 0 35 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

963 Jean Baptiste NIYITANGA 1 1977 8 0110641 0 15 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

964 Isidore NIYITEGEKA 1 1987 8 0177687 0 61 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

965 Jean Bosco NIYITEGEKA 1 2003 8 0187870 0 10 Social and Religious Education teacher ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

966 Deborah NIYOGISUBIZO 1 2005 7 0067705 0 62 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

967 SHEMA Egide NIYOMUGISHA 1 2004 8 0218456 1 26 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

968 Kiriya NIYOMUTABAZI 1 2001 7 0061799 0 82 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

969 Marc NIYONAGIZE 1 2000 8 0180863 0 68 Social and Religious Education teacher ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

970 Marthe NIYONSABA 1 2000 7 0158705 0 78 Pre-primary and Lower primary teacher A2 ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

971 Flugence NIYONSENGA 1 2000 8 0018051 0 85 Social and Religious Education teacher ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

972 Gaudence NIYOTWIZERA 1 2005 7 0073125 1 21 Pre-primary and Lower primary teacher A2 ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

973 Moise NIZAYO 1 2004 8 0208018 0 15 Social and Religious Education teacher ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

974 Jean Bosco NSENGIYUMVA 1 1980 8 0104494 1 24 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

975 Eric NSHIMIYIMANA 1 2004 8 0052384 0 81 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

976 Joselyne NYIRABIZEYIMANA 1 2003 7 0132976 0 22 Social and Religious Education teacher ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

977 Marie Rose NYIRAMBABARIYE 1 1989 7 0128711 0 43 Social and Religious Education teacher ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

978 Julienne NYIRANIZEYIMANA 1 1982 7 0138539 0 63 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

979 Ruth NYIRANSABIMANA 1 2004 7 0202372 0 54 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

980 Francine NYIRANZANYWAYIMANA1 2000 7 0116962 1 65 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

981 Eric NZITABAKUZE 1 2001 8 0019424 1 09 Social and Religious Education teacher ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

982 Jackson TUOMBE 1 2002 8 0191352 0 19 Social and Religious Education teacher ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

983 Immaculee TUYIZERE 1 1976 7 0059211 0 88 Pre-primary and Lower primary teacher A2 ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00



984 ELYSEE TWIZEYIMANA 1 2002 8 0117454 0 94 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

985 Bernadette UMUHOZA 1 1987 7 0123319 0 43 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

986 Rosalie UMUHOZA 1 1989 7 0127246 0 07 Pre-primary and Lower primary teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

987 Fabrice URUKUMBUZI 1 2003 8 0041200 1 50 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

988 Denise UWAJENEZA 1 1990 7 0136488 0 53 Social and Religious Education teacher ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

989 Florence UWAMAHORO 1 1987 7 0075898 0 48 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

990 Olive UWAMBAJIMANA 1 2002 7 0035020 0 42 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

991 Providence UWANYIRIGIRA 1 2004 7 0266711 0 01 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

992 IDA Kevine UWASE INEZA 1 2004 7 0210396 0 89 Pre-primary and Lower primary teacher A2 ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

993 Duhoze FrancineUWIDUHAYE 1 2004 7 0209873 0 16 Pre-primary and Lower primary teacher A2 ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

994 Angelique UWIDUHAYE 1 2005 7 0068005 0 29 Pre-primary and Lower primary teacher A2 ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

995 Claudine UWIMANA 1 2003 7 0115572 0 06 Social and Religious Education teacher ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

996 Fortunee UWIMPUHWE 1 2001 7 0179199 0 51 Languages teacher A2 Lycee notre dame de la visitation 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

997 Marie UWIMPUHWE 1 2003 7 0117620 0 61 Pre-primary and Lower primary teacher A2 ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

998 Justine UWIZERA 1 2005 7 0034996 0 76 Pre-primary and Lower primary teacher A2 ES Gasiza 28/01/2025 8:30 - 12:00

Please Note: Candidates with more than one exam on same date and time,  will use same examination center.

Rwanda Basic Education 

Board

P.O. BOX 3817, 

Kigali, Rwanda

Toll Free 3020

info@reb.rw

www.reb.rw


